

C.A.No. 2461-2465 OF 2000

ITEM No.2

Court No. 5

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.3-7 in Civil Appeal No.2461-2465/2000

STATE OF HARYANA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GURBAX SINGH(DEAD) BY LRS. & ANR. ETC.
(For vacating stay order dated 5.4.99)

Respondent (s)

Date : 29/10/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.T. THOMAS
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Appellant (s) Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.
Mr. KP Singh, Adv.
Mr. Dhan Singh Nagar, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. OPS Tanwar, Adv.
Applicant Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

IAs are dismissed.

.SP1 Hemalatha (HK Bhatia)
Court Master