

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

IA 8/2006 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2461-2465 OF 2000

STATE OF HARYANA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GURBAX SINGH(DEAD) BY LRS. & ANR. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution of deceased respondent-1, Mrs Pritam Kaur and office report )

I.A. No. 4 in C.A. No.2468/2000

Date: 27/02/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

Mr Manjit Singh, Aag

Mr Harikesh Singh, Adv.

Mr Anil Kumar Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.

Mr.T.V.George, Adv.

Mr Anil Kumar Bakshi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

This is a matter relating to Registrar's Court No.2.

Therefore, list before that Court.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj